Limra International School
NEAR STADIUM G.T ROAD ETAH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

April : 2025 August : 2025 November : 2025
01.04.2025 Beginning of New Session 09.08.2025 [Saturday Raksha Bandhan 05.11.2025 |Wednessday [Guru Nanak Jayanti
01.04.2025 |Tuesday |Eid-Ul-Fiter 15.08.2025 |Friday Indepandence Day 08.11.2025 |Saturday 6th P.T.M
Celebration
06.04.2025 |Sunday  |Ram Navami 16.08.2025 |Saturday 4th P.T.M December : 2025
10.04.2025 |Thursday |Mahavir Jayanti 19.08.2025 [Monday 2nd Unit Test (PA 2), [13.12.2025 |Saturday 7th P.T.M
19 Aug to 27 Aug.
12.04.2025 (Saturday |1st P.T.M 30.08.2025 |Saturday Progress Card Show™ |15.12.2025 [Monday 15 Dec. to 22 Dec., 3rd Unit
Test & 1st Pre-Board
14.04.2025 [Monday |Ambedkar Jayanti September : 2025 25.05.2025 |Thursday Chrismas Day Celebration
18.04.2025 |Friday Good Friday 05.09.2025 |Friday Id-E-Milad January : 2026
May : 2025 13.09.2025 |Saturday 8th P.T.M 10.01.2026 |Saturday 8th P.T.M
05.05.2025 |Monday |Creative Hand Writing Eng. October : 2025 14.01.2025 |Wednessday |Makar Sankranti
Hindi
10.05.2025 |Saturday |2nd P.T.M 01.10.2025 |Wednessday |Dussehera 23.01.2026 |Friday Basant Panchami
12.05.2025 {Monday |Buddh Punima 02.10.2025 |Thursday Gandbhi Jayanti 26.01.2026 |Monday Republic Day
10.05.2025 |Tuesday |1st Unit Test (PA 1), 10 May to|04.10.2025 |Saturday 5th P.T.M Febuary : 2026
) 17 May
26.05.2025 |Monday [School Summer Vacation 08.10.2025 |Wednessday |08 Oct to 15 Oct Half |14.02.2026 |Saturday 9th P.T.M
Yearly Exam
July : 2025 20.10.2025 [Monday Dipawali 15.02.2026 |Sunday Maha Shiv Ratri
01.07.2025 |Tuesday |School Reopening, Classes 22.10.2025 (Wednessday |Goverdhan Pooja March : 2026
Start
12.07.2025 [Saturday |3rd P.T.M 23.10.2025 |Thursday Bhai Dooj 04.03.2026 |Wednessday |Holi
05.03.2026 |Thursday Dooj
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